MicroPower Direct
292 Page Street
Suite D
Stoughton, MA 02072
USA
T:  (781) 344-8226
F:  (781) 344-8481

Capacitive
Load
(µF Max)
Effi ciency
(%, Typ)
Fuse Rating
Slow-Blow
(mA)
Voltage (VDC) Current (mA) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA, Max)
Current
(mA, Min)Nominal Range Full-Load No-Load
MA1512S-03RW 12 9.0 - 18.0 1,309 15 3.3 4,000 0.0 3.9 4,700 86 3,000
MA1512S-051RW 12 9.0 - 18.0 1,465 15 5.1 3,000 0.0 6.2 3,300 89 3,000
MA1512S-12RW 12 9.0 - 18.0 1,436 15 12.0 1,250 0.0 15.0 600 89 3,000
MA1512S-15RW 12 9.0 - 18.0 1,420 15 15.0 1,000 0.0 18.0 400 90 3,000
MA1512D-05RW 12 9.0 - 18.0 1,488 15 ±5.0 ±1,500 ±0.0 ±6.2 ±1,500 86 3,000
MA1512D-12RW 12 9.0 - 18.0 1,420 15 ±12.0 ±625 ±0.0 ±15.0 ±288 90 3,000
MA1512D-15RW 12 9.0 - 18.0 1,420 15 ±15.0 ±500 ±0.0 ±18.0 ±200 90 3,000
MA1524S-03RW 24 18.0 - 36.0 647 10 3.3 4,000 0.0 3.9 4,700 87 1,500
MA1524S-051RW 24 18.0 - 36.0 732 10 5.1 3,000 0.0 6.2 3,300 89 1,500
MA1524S-12RW 24 18.0 - 36.0 710 10 12.0 1,250 0.0 15.0 600 90 1,500
MA1524S-15RW 24 18.0 - 36.0 702 10 15.0 1,000 0.0 18.0 400 91 1,500
MA1524D-05RW 24 18.0 - 36.0 744 10 ±5.0 ±1,500 ±0.0 ±6.2 ±1,500 86 1,500
MA1524D-12RW 24 18.0 - 36.0 710 10 ±12.0 ±625 ±0.0 ±15.0 ±288 90 1,500
MA1524D-15RW 24 18.0 - 36.0 710 10 ±15.0 ±500 ±0.0 ±18.0 ±200 90 1,500
MA1548S-03RW 48 36.0 - 75.0 327 5 3.3 4,000 0.0 3.9 4,700 86 1,000
MA1548S-051RW 48 36.0 - 75.0 370 5 5.1 3,000 0.0 6.2 3,300 88 1,000
MA1548S-12RW 48 36.0 - 75.0 359 5 12.0 1,250 0.0 15.0 600 89 1,000
MA1548S-15RW 48 36.0 - 75.0 359 5 15.0 1,000 0.0 18.0 400 89 1,000
MA1548D-05RW 48 36.0 - 75.0 372 5 ±5.0 ±1,500 ±0.0 ±6.2 ±1,500 86 1,000
MA1548D-12RW 48 36.0 - 75.0 359 5 ±12.0 ±625 ±0.0 ±15.0 ±288 89 1,000
MA1548D-15RW 48 36.0 - 75.0 355 5 ±15.0 ±500 ±0.0 ±18.0 ±200 90 1,000
MicroPower Direct
We Power Your Success - For Less!
 292 Page Street Ste D Stoughton, MA 02072    •    TEL: (781) 344-8226    •    FAX: (781) 344-8481    •    E-Mail: sales@micropowerdirect.com